Heatizon Systems is a leader in
the Electric Radiant Heating space
for the past 20 years. Offering
solutions for roof deicing, snow
melting, floor/space heating, heat
loss prevention, and heat trace.
Heatizon Systems |
Heatizon Systems

Heatizon Systems |
FOR MORE INFORMATION:
Heatizon Systems
Our highly experienced Technical Support Teams
are the best in the business. We also manufacture a
family of under-roof snow melt and deicing products,
heat tracing, snow melting, interior floor warming
and space heating products. Call your Heatizon
dealer for a free consultation, visit our website at
heatizon.com or find Heatizon Systems on Facebook
and Twitter.
CUSTOMER SERVICE
Heatwave 120V Cables
Model Coverage ft2 Watts per ft2 Amps
HWC-815 8 to 15 14 to 8 1
HWC-1630 16  to 30 14 to 8 2
HWC-3260 32 to 60 14 to 8 4
HWC-5094 50 to 94 14 to 8 6.3
HWC64120 64 to 120 14 to 8 8
Heatwave 240V Cables
Model Coverage ft2 Watts per ft2 Amps
HWC-1631B 16 to 31 14 to 8 1
HWC-3260B 32 to 60 14 to 8 2
HWC-56105B 56 to 105 14 to 8 3.5
HWC-80150B 80 to 150 14 to 8 5
HWC-114214B 114 to 214 14 to 8 7.1
HWC-128239B 128 to 239 14 to 8 8
Heatwave 120V Mats
Model Coverage ft2 Watts per ft2 Amps
HW2012-100 10 12 1
HW2012-150 15 12 1.5
HW2012-200 20 12 2
HW2012-250 25 12 2.5
HW2012-300 30 12 3
HW2012-350 35 12 3.5
HW2012-400 40 12 4
HW2012-500 50 12 5
HW2012-600 60 12 6
HW2012-700 70 12 7
HW2012-800 80 12 8
HW2012-900 90 12 9
HW2012-1000 100 12 10
Heatwave 240V Mats
Model Coverage ft2 Watts per ft2 Amps
HW2012-400B 40 12 2
HW2012-500B 50 12 2.5
HW2012-600B 60 12 3
HW2012-700B 70 12 3.5
HW2012-800B 80 12 4
HW2012-900B 90 12 4.5
HW2012-1000B 100 12 5
HW2012-1100B 110 12 5.5
HW2012-1200B 120 12 6
HW2012-1450B 145 12 7.25
HW2012-1600B 160 12 8
Select 120V or 240V to match your power supply.
For areas larger than 100 ft2 check 240V mat sizes,
which may be more economical for a larger area.
Heatwave Mats are 20” wide and available in various